
Event: 1 500m Qualifiers - Open  4up Heat 1 (Top 2 to next Heat) Event 14 & 15 Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 2

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 66 Matthew Fortuin CTC 0

2 79 Burton Witbooi Belllville 0

Event: 2 500m Qualifiers - Open  4up Heat 1 (Top 2 to next Heat) Event 14 & 15 Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 75 Wade Theunissen Rhadsport 0

2 64 Jordan September Kinetic 0

Event: 3 500m Qualifiers-Open Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 7 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 0

2 76 Dwayne Adams Rhadsport 0

Event: 4 500m  -  U11 Boys & U13 Girls     Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 . . 0

2 . . 0

3 . . 0

4 . . 0

Event: 5 500m -  U13 Boys & U15 Girls      Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 12 Mughammad Arnold Kinetic 0

2 11 Tyron Eyoum Kinetic 0

3 53 Zurie Green CTC 0

4 10 Nur Dollie Kinetic 0

Event: 6 750m - U15 Boys & U17 Girls    Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 58 Noah September Kinetic 0

2 88 Faraaz Khatieb Kinetic 0

3 83 Theo Williams Rhadsport 0

4 51 Hayden Salzwedel JHB 0

Event: 7 1000m - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 4

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 39 Gustav Roller ABSA 76,79 1 16,79

2 83 Theo Williams Rhadsport 0

3 42 Matthew Symm ABSA 0

4 41 Joshua Wentzel ABSA 0

Event: 8 1000m - Cat B/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 4

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 99 Usama Ebrahiem 0 77,99 1 17,99

2 46 Claudi Gnudi Zuki 0

3 13 Dirk Van Zyl TCSA 0

4 73 Stephan Lombard Sasol 0

Bellville CC Track Classic

Bellville Velodrome

Wednesday 15 December 2021



Event: 9 1000m-Cat A Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 4

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 7 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 68,57 1 8,57

2 26 James Swart Private 0

3 67 Zakie Martin CTC 0

4 43 Marco Abrahams ABSA 0

Event: 10 1000m -  U11 Boys & U13 Girls     Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 4

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 35 Zac Solomon Kinetic 0

2 . . 0

3 . . 0

4 . .

Event: 11 1000m -  U13 Boys & U15 Girls      Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 4

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 12 Mughammad Arnold Kinetic 0

2 11 Tyron Eyoum Kinetic 0

3 35 Zac Solomon Kinetic 0

4 53 Zurie Green CTC 0

Event: 12 1500m - U15 Boys & U17 Girls    Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 58 Noah September Kinetic 80,06 1 20,06

2 88 Faraaz Khatieb Kinetic 0

3 83 Theo Williams Rhadsport 0

4 51 Hayden Salzwedel JHB 0

Event: 13 1500m - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 39 Gustav Roller ABSA 0

2 41 Joshua Wentzel ABSA 0

3 42 Matthew Symm ABSA 0

4 83 Theo Williams Rhadsport 0

Event: 14 Match Sprint 3 Lap - Open Semi Final 3up (Winner to Final 1st & 2nd Match Sprint)-(Second Place to 3rd & 4th  Match Sprint )Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 75 Wade Theunissen Rhadsport 0

2 66 Matthew Fortuin CTC 0

3 76 Dwayne Adams Rhadsport 0

4 . . 0

Event: 15 Match Sprint 3 Lap - Open Semi Final 3up (Winner to Final 1st & 2nd Match Sprint)-(Second Place to 3rd & 4th  Match Sprint )Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 64 Jordan September Kinetic 0

2 7 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 0

3 79 Burton Witbooi Belllville 0

4 . . 0

Event: 16 Elimination - Cat B/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 55 Stephan Salzwedel JHB 0

2 73 Stephan Lombard Sasol 0

3 99 Usama Ebrahiem 0 0

4 13 Dirk Van Zyl TCSA 0

Event: 17 Elimination - Cat A Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 65 Carl Bonthuys CTC 399,1 6 39,1

2 43 Marco Abrahams ABSA 0

3 57 Ethan Kulsen Rhadsport 0

4 49 Daniyal Matthews Belllville 0



Event: 18 1500m Scratch -  U11 Boys & U13 Girls     Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 35 Zac Solomon Kinetic 0

2 . . 0

3 . . 0

4 . . 0

Event: 19 2000m Scratch -  U13 Boys & U15 Girls      Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 8

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 12 Mughammad Arnold Kinetic 152,05 2 32,05

2 11 Tyron Eyoum Kinetic 0

3 35 Zac Solomon Kinetic 0

4 10 Nur Dollie Kinetic 0

Event: 20 3000m Scratch - U15 Boys & U17 Girls    Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 58 Noah September Kinetic 256,82 4 16,82

2 88 Faraaz Khatieb Kinetic 0

3 83 Theo Williams Rhadsport 0

4 92 Ansar Jacobs Active bodies 0

Event: 21 3000m Scratch - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 39 Gustav Roller ABSA 0 4 5,22

2 41 Joshua Wentzel ABSA 0

3 42 Matthew Symm ABSA 0

4 94 Liam De Waal 0 0

Event: 22 3000m Scratch - Cat B/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = #REF!

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 55 Stephan Salzwedel JHB 0

2 99 Usama Ebrahiem 0 0

3 73 Stephan Lombard Sasol 0

4 37 Rodney Pedro Kinetic 0

Event: 23 5000m Scratch - Cat A Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 20

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 7 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 0

2 65 Carl Bonthuys CTC 0

3 43 Marco Abrahams ABSA 0

4 57 Ethan Kulsen Rhadsport 0

Event: 24 Match Sprint  - Open Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0,8

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

3 7 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 0

4 79 Burton Witbooi Belllville 0

Event: 25 Match Sprint  - Open Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0,8

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 75 Wade Theunissen Rhadsport 0

2 64 Jordan September Kinetic 0

Event: 25 Match Sprint - Vets Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0,8

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 13 Dirk Van Zyl TCSA 0

2 55 Stephan Salzwedel JHB 0

Event: 25 Match Sprint - Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0,8

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 46 Claudi Gnudi Zuki 0

2 29 Ainsle De Beer Customised Cycling 0


